MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 675/800 Cod. PRTRO17 - Technical Draw - Valter Moto Components

DESCRIPTION ENG Q.ta DESCRIPTION ENG Q.ta
PLATE HOLDER 1 WIRING 1
REFLECTOR 1 H42 F10.2 SPACER 2
REFLECTOR SUPPORT 1 CABLE FIXPLATE HOLDER 6
LEFT VMC LIGHT INDICATOR SUPPORT 1 SWINGARM BUSHING 2
RIGHT VMC LIGHT INDICATOR SUPPORT 1 M4 X 08 TBCE 6
SELF-LOW LOCKING NUT M4 6 M8 X 16 TBCE 2
SELF-LOW LOCKING NUT M5 3 M8 X 20 TBCE 2
M4 X112 TPSCE 6 M10 X 70 TCCER LOWERED 2
M5 X 16 TPSCE 3 M6 X 20 TBCE 1
CONNECTOR SWINGCGARM SIMPLE 1 ORIGINAL LIGHT INDICATOR SUPPORT RICHT| 1
PLATE HOLDER ARM -1 1 UNDERTAIL CAP 2
REGOLATION PLATE HOLDER 1 ORIGINAL LIGHT INDICATOR SUPPORT LEFT 1
PLATE HOLDER ARM -2 1 cable ties 2
WASHER FOR 6 MM HOLE 1 M4 WASHER 6
SWINGCGARM HOLE COVER 1 M5 WASHER 3

Supporti specifici per le frecce originali
Specific supports for original light indicators,

/

Piastrine da montare, con le viti originali, al posto del
portatarga di serie (solo per MV Agusta B3 2011/15)
Mount the plates, with original screws, in place of the

S standard license plate holder (only for MV Agusta B3 2011/15)

Vite M8 x 20
M8 x 20 screw

Distanziale H42
H42 spacer

Vite M10 x 70
M0 x 70 scre:

O~
£ v\\
N

M4 x 12 screw

Vite M8x 16
M8 x 16 screw]

Vite M6 x 20
Mé x 20 screw

Piastrina copri foro forcellone
Swingarm hole cover

/-
//,_!

I
Vite M4 x 12 \

Vite M4 x 12
M4 x 12 screw

valtermoto.com




